
戦 勝 敗 昇 ◎率 ●率 期 戦績 期 戦績

1993 平成5 14 C 32 6 3 3 6 12 18.75% 9.38% 10 １次予選敗退

1994 6 15 B2 36 8 12 -4 9 10 降級 68 14 15 -1 20.59% 22.06% 11 本戦前半敗退

1995 7 16 C 32 6 10 -4 14 16 降級点 100 20 25 -5 20.00% 25.00% 12 １次予選敗退

1996 8 17 C 32 6 8 -2 11 15 132 26 33 -7 19.70% 25.00% 13 １次予選敗退

1997 9 18 C 32 5 3 2 3 12 ▼解消 164 31 36 -5 18.90% 21.95% 14 １次予選敗退

1998 10 19 C 32 4 10 -6 11 12 降級点 196 35 46 -11 17.86% 23.47% 15 本戦前半敗退

1999 11 20 C 32 8 3 5 2 12 昇級 228 43 49 -6 18.86% 21.49% 16 本戦後半敗退

2000 12 21 B2 36 9 8 1 3 10 264 52 57 -5 19.70% 21.59% 17 決定戦敗退

2001 13 22 B1 40 10 8 2 3 9 304 62 65 -3 20.39% 21.38% 18 決定戦敗退

2002 14 23 B1 40 10 8 2 3 9 344 72 73 -1 20.93% 21.22% 19 ２次予選敗退

2003 15 24 B1 36 11 5 6 1 10 昇級 380 83 78 5 21.84% 20.53% 20 ２次予選敗退

2004 16 25 A 36 10 5 5 1 10 名翔位 416 93 83 10 22.36% 19.95% 21 ３次予選敗退

2005 17 26 A 36 9 7 2 3 10 452 102 90 12 22.57% 19.91% 22 ３次予選敗退 1 本戦敗退

2006 18 27 A 35 9 8 1 5 10 487 111 98 13 22.79% 20.12% 23 準決勝敗退 2 予選敗退

2007 19 28 A 36 8 10 -2 7 10 523 119 108 11 22.75% 20.65% 24 ３次予選敗退 3 予選敗退

2008 20 29 A 36 9 9 0 6 10 559 128 117 11 22.90% 20.93% 25 ３次予選敗退 4 予選敗退

2009 21 30 A 35 10 6 4 3 10 594 138 123 15 23.23% 20.71% 26 準決勝敗退

2010 22 31 A 36 9 7 2 3 10 630 147 130 17 23.33% 20.63% 27 準決勝敗退 6 決定戦敗退

2011 23 32 A 40 10 6 4 2 9 670 157 136 21 23.43% 20.30% 28 ２次予選敗退 7 予選敗退

2012 24 33 A 35 7 9 -2 6 8 705 164 145 19 23.26% 20.57% 29 ２次予選敗退 8 予選敗退

2013 25 34 A 35 8 10 -2 7 8 降級 740 172 155 17 23.24% 20.95% 30 ２次予選敗退 9 決定戦敗退

2014 26 35 B 35 10 4 6 1 8 昇級 775 182 159 23 23.48% 20.52% 31 ２次予選敗退

2015 27 36 A 35 6 6 0 5 8 810 188 165 23 23.21% 20.37% 32 決定戦敗退

2016 28 37 A 35 13 6 7 2 8 845 201 171 30 23.79% 20.24% 33 ２次予選敗退

2017 29 38 A 35 7 9 -2 7 8 降級 880 208 180 28 23.64% 20.45% 34 準決勝敗退

2018 30 39 B 40 14 11 3 3 11 920 222 191 31 24.13% 20.76% 35 ２次予選敗退
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